Global Suppliers Catalog - Sell147.com

31 Puning Suppliers

Updated: 2014/12/3



Puning Suppliers

Company Name

Puning Yinglifeng Knitting & Garment Co., Ltd.
Bra,Skirt,Lady Panties,Man Panties
* China (Mainland) * Guangdong = puning

Guangzhou Xingyi Zipper Co., Ltd.
Zipper ,Metal Zipper ,Invisible Zipper ,Nylon Zipper ,Resin zipper
* China (Mainland) * Guangdong = Puning

Puning Rongtai Trading Co., Ltd.
bra,underwear,pajama,socket,pottery
» China (Mainland) * Guangdong = Puning

Puning Tianjie Food Factory
oatmeal chocolate,chocolate bean,Fired Peanuts,Biscuit Chocolate Cup
» China (Mainland) * Guangdong = Puning

Shenzhen Byval Garment Limited
T-shirt,Polo Shirt,Hoodies,Sweater
» China (Mainland) * Guangdong = Puning

Puning Jinfulai Weaving Co., Ltd.
Board shorts,beach shorts, swim shorts
* China (Mainland) * Guangdong = puning

Puning Jianhongwei Knitting & Garment Co., Ltd.
Woman Underwear, Pajamas ,Children Clothing,Children Underwear,Vest
» China (Mainland) * Guangdong = Puning

Puning Ainian Dress Co., Ltd.
Children's Underwear (Girl's Brief,Girl's Boyshort,Boy's Brief,Boy's Boxers,Children's Vest)
» China (Mainland) * Guangdong = Puning

Xianyidai Incorporated Co., Ltd.
Lady Underwear,Bras,Panties
» China (Mainland) * Guangdong = Puning

Jin L an Weaving Garment Co., Ltd. Puning
Boxer,Panties,Kid Wear,Sun-Top
* China (Mainland) * Guangdong = puning

Puning Yinglifeng Knitting & Garment Co., Ltd.
Bra,Skirt,Lady Panties,Man Panties
* China (Mainland) * Guangdong = puning

Puning Caishihongguan Knitting & Garment Co., Ltd.
Underwear,Kid Wear,Boxer
» China (Mainland) * Guangdong = Puning

Puning Baoxian Underwear Co., Ltd.

boxer,lady shaper,lady dress,sport bra,lady long pants underwear
» China (Mainland) * Guangdong = PUNING

Puning Caishihongguan Knitting & Garment Co., Ltd.
Underwear, Kid Wear, Boxer
» China (Mainland) * Guangdong = Puning

Guangdong Haiou Medical Apparatus Stock Co., Ltd.

Auto Retractable Safely Syringe, Needle Retractable Safely Syringe, Auto Disable Syringe
--A, Auto Disable Syringe --B, Suction Catheter (HOS33)

» China (Mainland) = Guangdong = Puning

Puning Jiezhi Underwear Firm
boxers, panties, underwear, seamless underwear
» China (Mainland) = Guangdong = Puning

SunGuy Trading Co., Ltd.
» China (Mainland) * Guangdong = PuNing

Puning City Dongxing Electric Factory

Socket, power outlet, mobile outlet, power converter, extension socket, voltmeter socket, e
uropean socket, 16A socket, 10A socket

* China (Mainland) * Guangdong = puning

Puning Zhanlong Goldroyal Electric Factory

Socket, socket extension, extension, connection, surge protector, Power Socket, 16A Sock
et

» China (Mainland) » Guangdong = PUNING

Lixin Artificial Flowers Craftwork Co., Ltd. of Puning City

A series of artificial flowers
» China (Mainland) » Guangdong = PUNING
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301 - 500 People

51 - 100 People

11 - 50 People

11 - 50 People

101 - 200 People

101 - 200 People

101 - 200 People

301 - 500 People

301 - 500 People

301 - 500 People

301 - 500 People

101 - 200 People

201 - 300 People

101 - 200 People

101 - 200 People
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Fewer than 5 People

51 - 100 People

101 - 500 People

101 - 500 People

2008

2014

2013

2012

2014

2004

2012

2012

1999

2010

2008

2004

2002

2004

2005

2012

2000

2010

2005

Total No. Employees Year Established Annual Output Value

US$2.5 Million - US$5
Million

US$2.5 Million - US$5
Million

US$2.5 Million - US$5
Million

USD 37,984,138.00

Above US$100 Million

US$1 Million - US$2.5
Million

Above US$100 Million

US$5 Million - US$10 Million

US$2.5 Million - US$5
Million

US$1 Million - US$2.5
Million
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ME Wear Group Limited

Underwear, Seamless Underwear, Briefs, Boxers, Underpants, Thongs, Slips, Intima, Rop
a Interior, Undergarment, Bra, Boxers, Underwears, Ladies Underwear, Lingerie

» China (Mainland) * Guangdong = Puning

Chunjing Glass Products Co., Ltd.
Glass Bottle
* China (Mainland) * Guangdong = puning

Puning Haiou Medical Appliance Co., Ltd.
Disposable medical products, medical catheters and disposable tubes, Medical Products
» China (Mainland) * Guangdong = Puning

Puning City Betterbeauty Weaving Garment Co., Ltd.
pajamas, night gown, sleepwear, night-robe, bathrobe
» China (Mainland) * Guangdong = Puning

Huang Jiasong
Underwear, Ladies' Bra, Women's bra
» China (Mainland) * Guangdong = Puning

Puning Xianghe Industrial Co., Ltd.
Clothing labels, water mark, hand tag, textile label
* China (Mainland) * Guangdong = puning

Puning Junbu Qingfa Garment Factory
clothing, underwear, bra
* China (Mainland) * Guangdong = puning

Puning Liusha Hengming Garment Factory

men briefs, lady briefs, Boy briefs, girl briefs, nightgowns, children clothing, men panty, me
n boxer

* China (Mainland) * Guangdong = Puning

Puning City Zhanlong Town Heng Peng Plastic Electrical Factory
"hengpeng" brand socket, flashlight, lamp cap, e-support, computer power cord, LED light
* China (Mainland) * Guangdong = puning

Puning Luenshun Weaving Co., Ltd.

Pajamas, Sleepwear, Pajamas, Night Skirt, Boxer, Brief, Underwear, T-shirt, polo shirt, sp
ortswear, fabrics

» China (Mainland) » Guangdong = puning

BTD Car Tools Co., Ltd.

Spray booth,Truck spray booth,Bus spray booth,Auto maintenance,car spray booth,Car lift/
lifter,Short wave infrared lamp,car baking oven,Water Painting Spray Booth,Pre - Painting -
Baking line,Industrial spraying booth,Polishing Booth,Mixing room/booth,Preparation statio
n/room,Preparation-painting and drying production line,Infrared bake lamp,Infrared lamp ra
il system,Infrared overhead rail Systems,suspended rail dryers,Sanding Equipment

* China (Mainland) = Guangdong = Puning

Manufacturer

Manufacturer
Trading Company

Manufacturer

Manufacturer

Manufacturer
Trading Company

Distributor/Wholesaler

Manufacturer
Trading Company

Manufacturer
Trading Company
Buying Office

Manufacturer
Trading Company

Manufacturer

Manufacturer

Manufacturer

51 - 100 People

Above 1000 People

101 - 500 People

101 - 500 People

5-10 People

51 - 100 People

51 - 100 People

101 - 500 People

51 - 100 People

501 - 1000 People

101 - 500 People

1999

1996

2005

2006

2010

2006

2008

2010

2003

2006

2010

US$1 Million - US$2.5
Million

US$10 Million - US$50
Million

US$5 Million - US$10 Million

US$1 Million - US$2.5
Million

US$2.5 Million - US$5
Million

Above US$100 Million

US$50 Million - US$100
Million

US$1 Million - US$2.5
Million
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