31 Puning Suppliers

Updated: 2014/12/3

Puning Suppliers

Company Name	Business Type	Total No. Employees	Year Established	Annual Output Value
Puning Yinglifeng Knitting & Garment Co., Ltd. Bra,Skirt,Lady Panties,Man Panties > China (Mainland) > Guangdong > puning	Manufacturer Trading Company	301 - 500 People	2008	-
Guangzhou Xingyi Zipper Co., Ltd. Zipper ,Metal Zipper ,Invisible Zipper ,Nylon Zipper ,Resin zipper ▶ China (Mainland) ➤ Guangdong ➤ Puning	Manufacturer Trading Company	51 - 100 People	2014	-
Puning Rongtai Trading Co., Ltd. bra,underwear,pajama,socket,pottery > China (Mainland) > Guangdong > Puning	Trading Company	11 - 50 People	2013	-
Puning Tianjie Food Factory oatmeal chocolate,chocolate bean,Fired Peanuts,Biscuit Chocolate Cup > China (Mainland) > Guangdong > Puning	Manufacturer	11 - 50 People	2012	-
Shenzhen Byval Garment Limited T-shirt,Polo Shirt,Hoodies,Sweater > China (Mainland) > Guangdong > Puning	Manufacturer Trading Company	101 - 200 People	2014	US\$2.5 Million - US\$5 Million
Puning Jinfulai Weaving Co., Ltd. Board shorts, beach shorts, swim shorts China (Mainland) ** Guangdong ** puning	Manufacturer Trading Company	101 - 200 People	2004	US\$2.5 Million - US\$5 Million
Puning Jianhongwei Knitting & Garment Co., Ltd. Woman Underwear, Pajamas ,Children Clothing,Children Underwear,Vest China (Mainland) ** Guangdong ** Puning	Manufacturer Trading Company	101 - 200 People	2012	US\$2.5 Million - US\$5 Million
Puning Ainian Dress Co., Ltd. Children's Underwear (Girl's Brief,Girl's Boyshort,Boy's Brief,Boy's Boxers,Children's Vest) China (Mainland) ** Guangdong **Puning	Manufacturer Trading Company	301 - 500 People	2012	-
Xianyidai Incorporated Co., Ltd. Lady Underwear, Bras, Panties > China (Mainland) > Guangdong > Puning	Manufacturer Trading Company	301 - 500 People	1999	USD 37,984,138.00
Jin Lan Weaving Garment Co., Ltd. Puning Boxer,Panties,Kid Wear,Sun-Top China (Mainland) ** Guangdong ** puning	Manufacturer Trading Company	301 - 500 People	2010	Above US\$100 Million
Puning Yinglifeng Knitting & Garment Co., Ltd. Bra, Skirt, Lady Panties, Man Panties China (Mainland) * Guangdong * puning	Manufacturer Trading Company	301 - 500 People	2008	US\$1 Million - US\$2.5 Million
Puning Caishihongguan Knitting & Garment Co., Ltd. Underwear,Kid Wear,Boxer China (Mainland) ** Guangdong ** Puning	Manufacturer Trading Company	101 - 200 People	2004	-
Puning Baoxian Underwear Co., Ltd. boxer,lady shaper,lady dress,sport bra,lady long pants underwear China (Mainland) ** Guangdong ** PUNING	Manufacturer Trading Company	201 - 300 People	2002	-
Puning Caishihongguan Knitting & Garment Co., Ltd. Underwear, Kid Wear, Boxer China (Mainland) ** Guangdong ** Puning	Manufacturer Trading Company	101 - 200 People	2004	-
Guangdong Haiou Medical Apparatus Stock Co., Ltd. Auto Retractable Safely Syringe, Needle Retractable Safely Syringe, Auto Disable SyringeA, Auto Disable SyringeB, Suction Catheter (HOS33) China (Mainland) Suangdong Puning	Manufacturer Trading Company	101 - 200 People	2005	-
Puning Jiezhi Underwear Firm boxers, panties, underwear, seamless underwear China (Mainland) ** Guangdong ** Puning	Trading Company	301 - 500 People	2012	Above US\$100 Million
SunGuy Trading Co., Ltd. > China (Mainland) > Guangdong > PuNing	Trading Company	Fewer than 5 People	-	-
Puning City Dongxing Electric Factory Socket, power outlet, mobile outlet, power converter, extension socket, voltmeter socket, e uropean socket, 16A socket, 10A socket China (Mainland) Suangdong puning	-	51 - 100 People	2000	US\$5 Million - US\$10 Millior
Puning Zhanlong Goldroyal Electric Factory Socket, socket extension, extension, connection, surge protector, Power Socket, 16A Sock et China (Mainland) Suangdong PUNING	Manufacturer	101 - 500 People	2010	US\$2.5 Million - US\$5 Million
Lixin Artificial Flowers Craftwork Co., Ltd. of Puning City A series of artificial flowers > China (Mainland) > Guangdong > PUNING	Manufacturer	101 - 500 People	2005	US\$1 Million - US\$2.5 Million

MF Wear Group Limited Underwear, Seamless Underwear, Briefs, Boxers, Underpants, Thongs, Slips, Intima, Rop a Interior, Undergarment, Bra, Boxers, Underwears, Ladies Underwear, Lingerie China (Mainland) **Guangdong **Puning	Manufacturer	51 - 100 People	1999	US\$1 Million - US\$2.5 Million
Chunjing Glass Products Co., Ltd. Glass Bottle > China (Mainland) > Guangdong > puning	Manufacturer Trading Company	Above 1000 People	1996	US\$10 Million - US\$50 Million
Puning Haiou Medical Appliance Co., Ltd. Disposable medical products, medical catheters and disposable tubes, Medical Products China (Mainland) Guangdong Puning	Manufacturer	101 - 500 People	2005	US\$5 Million - US\$10 Million
Puning City Betterbeauty Weaving Garment Co., Ltd. pajamas, night gown, sleepwear, night-robe, bathrobe China (Mainland) Guangdong Puning	Manufacturer	101 - 500 People	2006	-
Huang Jiasong Underwear, Ladies' Bra, Women's bra > China (Mainland) > Guangdong > Puning	Manufacturer Trading Company Distributor/Wholesaler	5 - 10 People	2010	US\$1 Million - US\$2.5 Million
Puning Xianghe Industrial Co., Ltd. Clothing labels, water mark, hand tag, textile label China (Mainland) Guangdong puning	Manufacturer Trading Company	51 - 100 People	2006	US\$2.5 Million - US\$5 Million
Puning Junbu Qingfa Garment Factory clothing, underwear, bra China (Mainland) Suangdong puning	Manufacturer Trading Company Buying Office	51 - 100 People	2008	Above US\$100 Million
Puning Liusha Hengming Garment Factory men briefs, lady briefs, Boy briefs, girl briefs, nightgowns, children clothing, men panty, me n boxer > China (Mainland) > Guangdong > Puning	Manufacturer Trading Company	101 - 500 People	2010	-
Puning City Zhanlong Town Heng Peng Plastic Electrical Factory "hengpeng" brand socket, flashlight, lamp cap, e-support, computer power cord, LED light "China (Mainland) "Suangdong "puning"	Manufacturer	51 - 100 People	2003	US\$50 Million - US\$100 Million
Puning Luenshun Weaving Co., Ltd. Pajamas, Sleepwear, Pajamas, Night Skirt, Boxer, Brief, Underwear, T-shirt, polo shirt, sp ortswear, fabrics > China (Mainland) > Guangdong > puning	Manufacturer	501 - 1000 People	2006	US\$1 Million - US\$2.5 Million
BTD Car Tools Co., Ltd. Spray booth,Truck spray booth,Bus spray booth,Auto maintenance,car spray booth,Car lift/lifter,Short wave infrared lamp,car baking oven,Water Painting Spray Booth,Pre - Painting - Baking line,Industrial spraying booth,Polishing Booth,Mixing room/booth,Preparation statio n/room,Preparation-painting and drying production line,Infrared bake lamp,Infrared lamp ra il system,Infrared overhead rail Systems,suspended rail dryers,Sanding Equipment > China (Mainland) > Guangdong > Puning	Manufacturer	101 - 500 People	2010	-